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MAVERICKS HEALTHCARE
GILL ROAD, LUDHIANA
778879/REETU TALWAR
31 Yrs/Female
71K9/154 Cms
Date: 09-Jul-2022 11:29:33 AM

4X Bo ms Post J

v5
-0.1

avR

tlR: 99 bpm
METS: 1.0
BP: l lO/70

NIPHR:52olo of 189
Speed:0.0 mph
Grade: 0.0o/o

12 Lead + Median

0-7
0.0

RaW ECG
BRUCE
(0.05-100)Hz

Ex Time 00:14
BLC:On
Notch :On

t

-0.9

avR
1.3

-o.9
1.1

4.2

-0.1
0.3

0.1
0.1

SUPINE
10.0 mm/mv
25 mm/Sec.

{.1
-0.2

-2.4
1.1

I
-o.2
0.5

v2
4.2
{.4

0-2
02

II

rL

lt

II

l-t

t-LV6

5

v2avF

avL

I

v2

V3

http:l/Fws.iffnd,, (ff t, RHs SrressTen (vrea2ot v6.0.2)

Nn

Pnnr oate: 09 lul2022

I

t1

1.3 lLJ -{*_"---^{[*-.-
I I

-}i 
i +-'\*"'

-{/*-- -{+]-
I

I

.l

',- 
-.-JL. - ^,1- -JL--^,1 .-i

-.--\-,- -----\r_--^-1r=--------\^-, -"-1

-- ^"ll-.-"T.--_T.-- "'rf .=*l

[[[ I

l



HR:101 bpm
NIEIS: 1.0
BP:110/7O

MPHR:53olo of 1B9
Speed: 0.0 mph
Grade: O,0olo

12 Lead + Median

Raw ECG
BRUCE
(0.05-100)Hz

F" *i
.'., 

::.:

Ex Time 00:34
8LC:On
Notch :On

Sta nd ing
10.0 mm/mv
25 mm/Sec.

lti|fiI

I rlil irir I II1[ II llrl li 1flr I
lr ltx ilL! lI l

l vR t$l
I

l1]r illt tlli1l il

It
rl

I
I

0-'l1l
1

0 .4 -l
l
l
l ffi

I

l

l l ).4 II

ll!l l
l

lrl
1+l

1

L

Il I

til

L

l Il*+ l
I

It2

i

lV5
0.1
o_2

i

I H ) I I

lll_rl irlli Ill Hll

l

lllt -v\ -+
rl11rl

I
I l

lt
lIi
]llr

l

I I

rllt I
I

l l l
tl

l

I

I

l
t

tf
l

l
I

I I

I

lr;l

l lI I

I
l

I
L

l

Ii H fi L

lr

+ti: ri-il

lI
I

l

_f

I

il11

ll

.1
i

l i

I

lElI I

1ll1

+iq
l v2 L

lI

l

I

I

+

iiil

il uH
l

I

lllr
x+
riI
illi L

l

Elt+ lI It rlrl I l l

I

T

I

Ll)

riil: I I

l
I

+1,F
;rl+

-l
H
I i I

l ll
l I fi i iiII lH

l IN
nr+I I

l

l Hl
rf :]

{
l
I\\\ ll\ + rii I rl I I

lllrI I tI I I I l ]E lllrll
tr]fHl lr+ l \ l

ltt
ill+

ll+rl I l lltl
l

i!l
fi
i i

Jt 1I I
l

i I

l

t l
l

11

r :i
l
I+ Il I I I

l

,.llr
illr i l +

I l: +il l i
IL;

1,r

I1 l/ Irl I

EE I

dirr
iii,

I
L

L

I I I rq
l

it
l llt

NF
I

I
1]]l
rir+

:l lL lr s
+ il rr#

III ti;r tiJ iiil l ti
+

r-lfr ,fi tit lI

L

ri1 rtr I

rli 1E] IEri +l nrl i,'fl 111; lf Itr Hi iilr IJII ]E l
a

h+ r!l s ii n E r+i i llu H ll
l118 s

lI

(4.) EaEEioP-1-iF-l

iil

MAVERICKS HEALTHCARE
GILL ROAD, LUDHIANA
778879/REETU TALWAR
31 Yrs/Female
71 Kgl154 Cms
Date: 09-Jul-2022 11:29:33 AM

4X 87 ms Post J

--..+l\ r--

{.1

I

-0.1

0.1

v6

0.'1

I

',t--l--lL lL ^L-

I

JL

I

I



MAVERICKS HEALTHCARE

GILL ROAD, LUDHIANA
778879lREETU TALWAR
3t Yrslierr:ii
71, Kg/i91 Cms

I\4PHR:49olo of 189
Speed: 0.0 mph
Grade:0.0olo

12 Lead + Median

Raw ECG
BRUCE
(0.05- 100)Hz

Ex Time 01:02
BLC:On
Notch:On

HV
10.0 mm/mv
25 mm/Sec.

Date:09 Jul- 2 |t'.2
I4)

i
llil l

I I l Ill
I I

t
il!

|.,|

l
I

Irt IrTI
l j l

I I

t]l
I I

l

l
l

1

lul

t L l t:

l

l

i
'I
l l

l

l-iil
iijj

I

lIr
lri

]H
l

l|]L inl llll
I

l

l l

C{ .1

ll rL

I l

lllj
l l I lL

I

Il
+

l

l

1

l I
.1

I

1 I

l

IIII

I
L

L l I lrl l
T

I

I +ti

lil

h+I.;-:
1i1+ L

-J

I
1

il

I

1ili
1l1I

I

t

E

llI l

| 11

LLLI

l l

i

l

t
)

l I Ll i L l

I II li

I

l

l I
I I

I l

I
l t

l

ll

ltI

1l
I

l

itf
l

l

llil
m .l

i

t+
Fitr

I l I

j

l Ifl I+ i

I!+
IrH

iiit
I ) iti fi I il

In ilII 7 Ll
a

ls
!lI

I 1ll
iI
IT

l

lll lll l

Itl
;li;

t!tl !
li $

l

lt tl

$r l

!lll I

I I
I

iltl
Ti:I

i

t
+I I I I

:lL I
lui

T] IT

l

IJ

irE
jllf

l I

ti
iiii

llI T rl
lll

L] lltl
l

II
+ \ J Il l

L]

L P l ll l

\]
I

Ltl
i+

!1:
i;l I l I I

t1

r"l
I

Iinl L t F

frl+|i utl ifri ]Il ltt j I n
lllr + I]E +ttr llt iiu iHHr lll r irrl ill rlll HI lllr ll ! Lhl

I

trl lr! ilfl l:: l I lfi +[ I I ll+ H : ,11 ll|I ils Hi Il
I

rq'

-0.3

HRr 93 bpm
METSr 1.0
BPt'1-10/70

rl
-2.1
o7

'if

o.2
0.0

0.6

-0-3

0.2
{.3
0.2

I

-- +4+J_

Il ilil v2

,(

t

I il



MAVERICKS HEALTHCARE
GILL ROAD, LUDHIANA
77B879IREETU TALWAR
31 Yrs/Female
71Kg/154 C-r's
Date: 09 -Jul-2022 ! 1:29:33 At4

4X 87 ms PostJ

V5

avR

hrtp:r'r'r&\r rm! nd a .om ! PMS sk.s!rest (!EGA?01 !6

I

0.5
0.5

I
0.7
0.5

t

o.2
0.0

avR
-0.5
-0.7

HR:10l bpm
METS: 1.0
BP:110/70

-0.3
4.2

Ex Time 02:49
BLC:On
Notch:On

ExStart
10.0 mm/rnv
25 mm/Sec.

0.1
0.1

IYPHR:53olo of 189
Speed: 0.0 mph
Grade:0.0o/o

12 Lead + Median

Raw ECG
BRUCE
(0.05- 100)Hz

0.1
0.3

0.4
0.3

v2
-0.2
4.2

0.1
0.2

0.3
o.2

o.2
0.3

[1

it

ll

IL

n

[1

v5v3

avR

avLl

a

Pr it D.r.. 09 luL r02i

V6

{--\nl,r,'ta
t, -{
E',-,'

V.W

I
_ _-1f1_, '^i \

!-\_----+v--.y-7---,\^-_-- -_

---Y+1 .r-

--^4u---

I

I

il il

"L,-'1.,_J[_]-_,[_ 
^[*_

I
J l---< l,- -----,^J l- -'

I

I

r

ilI I l
*'l
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778879/REETU TALWAR
31 Yrs/Female
71Kg/154 Cms
Date: 09-Jul-2022 11:29;33 AM

4X 87 ms Post J
I

0.7
0.6

I
0.1
0.2

-o.4
-0.4

0.6
0.5

-o.2
.0.1

HR: 119 bpm
M ETS: 4.7
BP: 118/80

l

avR

Ex Time 03:00
BLC:On
Notch:On

BRUCE:stage 1(3:O
10.0 mm/mv
25 mm/Sec.

l'4PHR:62% of 189
Speed: 1.7 mph
Grade:10.0olo

Raw ECG
BRUCE
(0.05-100)Hz

-o.6
0.1

-0.3
-0,3

{.5
-o.4

v3
-0.3
0.0

v5
4.2
0.1

v6
-0.3
-0.1

V5

-0.2

n

,tl

it

t'1

It

IV6

II v3

avR avF V2

http,,'r'ww rmsrnrn.com li RMs 5k€ssTest (vecA2o1 v6 0 2)

l

v2
-1.4
-0.5

Pnit oJre: 09 l!r'20r2

-.-4r".-

12 Lead + Median

__\rr ,1

-_-yl 
lt-1* -1**

. -..1/ +-t_. _ _ ^,).r_

I

i\"_ __1rr,

--^*rl-l^-_^r.h__

.--l*-'\r^'--\

* +--^lr--1,---+ --'-),- A

W )^ )v -v
I

il

I

_"-T __11.-_/\1a_^1^..r

fl I Ill



MAVERICKS HEALTHCARE
GILL ROAD, LUDHIANA
778879/REETU TALWAR
31 Yrs/Female
71K9/154 Cms
Date: 09 - )ul-2o22 1 | i29 |

HR: 122 bpm
METS: 7.1
BP:12a/A6

Ex Time 06:00
BLC :On
Notch :On

BRUCE:Stage 2(3
10.0 mm/mv
25 mm/Sec.

MPHR:64% of 189
Speed: 2.5 mph
Grade:12.0olo

12 Lead + Median

RaW ECG
BRUCE
(0.05-100)Hz

A14

lltr ltl il rllillil llfi ilii ll ll
l

I lu il lltr
I 1[ ll ilt illl

I H(

li l l i ;: l 1

I

i

I
l

1 l

i

;

I lii I l

I

l

l

il$
I

lrl+

ffi

1

l

I
l1l I

l

l l!
ll+l rul lllt

l

I

,L

ll Irl I I

nilii i

I

I I I -t
I I

I
l

l
l

1l

L

L

I

L

It llrl
l

I
,lll

I lr l

lLrl

lffi l T

I

1l I il lII
,+

+

l

Llx

I

lll
# l

I i l

II
i

I
l

l

I

!

I illl
l

t l \ L

I L

tI u t,

L

l

ffi ii lii Htr I ffi l l Hll
1

iill I
l

I

I

lL llt
Tffi;i+

tl+lr

ll

l Il lJ f--
l I l

I tL irI lii
trt
iiri ll i lr]+tl rlt llriu1

itn
lll
lir

]L 1t
+iii

l

i

I

I

!+ I

t:I 1i r+l ! t

x I

l +

I
t ]]i I

f;l il f It #t A t1f

iHHi tfl'r I
I I I lt l I lll

,ll ilr
"il

lLl l

I

1l +[ t+l i
l l

I+ i# r# l'+
):: .

:Hi
l

Itri {tii tH'
tiLt

$ # ilti r+ #

l,l,
F

(+IltrAR p ro PR r Nal

0.5

-0.1
-0.1

avL
-1.0
-0.5

v5
{).1
0.0

-0.1
0.0

o.2
0.1

o.2
0.0

v2
0.9
0,5

f,I

..,+-1 t'--

V5

-0.1

t

I

I
,{\,-

lt
]L

II

I

,\
tlt

f-t avR

I

n

v4 v6



MAVERICKS HEALTHCARE
GILL ROAD, LUDHIANA
778879/REETU.TALWAR
31 Yrs/Female
71 Kqll54 Cms

HR: 142 bpm
METS: 10.2
BP:138/96

MPHR:75olo of 189
Speed: 3.4 mph
Gtadet 14.Oo/o

12 Lead + Median

Raw ECG
BRUCE
(0.05-100)Hz

BRUCE:Stage 3(3
10.0 mm/mv
25 mm/Sec.

,ff'o,,?Ex Time 09:00
BLC : On
Notch :On

la lrll lfl I rl thl lill {1ti iI :1 l lll Ji I 11ff iiii ilt tl itli ri li ill
1+l it iil l

I

z
7 l i I

I

, 0-5 .1ffi t:
l I

l
I

llI l l
I

l

EJlli ril V6
l

0,t
o2H

I ffi il

( I

ilit
)_3

I

I
l

.o.2
o2

ll I

I
11

l
I LI l I l

lrii

ll
1

Il

1

4
4

{l IH I l
I

lII
T I

ihi
liii

L I I T

il
fiii

++
fltfl I fi

+; luiI
I

L
l I

I 1

+
I I

I

lh
lllt I

ilI ,1lI
,|il

l,l\
ll I

+
li

llt i
.t11+ l

I l l
l

t#
i

I

,]

l

I l
l

i I
:!i
liF

l :]
.l

L J

l

{lh

]f+
l+r

tl l

ffi
vR

i

I

xll:

lr .l l

I 1l
+l

liF:

111+

t!l

ffi rtr r+l r+ u:

I

lrfi ni.

l
tl

t
L

1l 1 I
il ! +lr l xrl l

l

lI

tl I

I
I I l

lLll

lrT
l LIa

I
R I

ll

ltil l tll l H t'1 t_ "\
L

l:]r 
11

l

l T

2) il +t rlll ts |lf llt lf lll+ L 1f llE l

ed

v5

I
-o-2
-0.6

-0.5
-0.4

I

l
l"--

TI

I
!

Iil

V6



MAVERICKS HEALTHCARE
GILL ROAD, LUDHIANA
778879lREETU TALWAR
31 YrslFemale '

71 Kgl154 Cms
Date: O9-Jul-2022 11:29:33 AM

HR: 137 bpm
METS: 10.3
8P:138/96

MPHR:72olo of 189
Speed: 4.2 mph
Grade:16.0olo

12 Lead + Median

Raw ECG
BRUCE
(0.05- 100)Hz

Ex Time 09:05
BLC :On
Notch :On

f.l ,r.{
3) 'f,BRUCE: PeakEx(O:O

10.0 mm/mv
25 mm/Sec.
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MAVERICKS HEALTHCARE
GILL ROAD, LUDHIANA
778879lREETU TALWAR
31 Yrs/Female .

71 Kql154 Cms
Date: 09-lul-2022 11:29:33 AM

HR: lol bpm
M ETS: 4.3
BP: 136/92

Ex Time 09:05
BLC:On
Notch :On

Recovery : ( O1:OO
10.0 mm/mv
25 mm/Sec.

MPHR:530/0 of 189
Speed: 0.0 mph
Grade: 0.0olo

12 Lead + Median

Raw ECG
BRUCE
(0.05-100)Hz
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MAVERICKS HEALTHCARE
GILL ROAD, LUDHIANA
778879/REETU TALWAR
31 Yrs/Female
71 Kql154 Cms

| 09.)rl-2022 11:29:33 AM

87 mS Post J

It

HR: 102 bpm
M ETS; 1.0
BP: 130/88

Ex Time 09:06
BLC :On
Notch:On

Recovery(3rOO)
10.0 mm/mv
25 mm/Sec.

MPHR:53o/o of 189
Speed:0.0 mph
Grade:0.0olo

12 Lead + Median

Raw ECG
BRUCE
(0.05-100)Hz
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MAVERICKS HEALTHCARE
GILL ROAD, LUDHIANA
778879lREETU .TALWAR
31 Yrs/Female
7! K91154 Cms

HR: 95 bpm
l,i ETS: 1 .0
BPt 124/82

MPHR:50% of 189
Speed: 0.0 mph
Grade:0.0olo

12 Lead + Median

Raw ECG
BRUCE
(0.05-100)Hz

Ex Time 09:06
BLC :On
Notch:On

F,,ti
, ::,. .,'

Recovery(5:OO)
10.0 mm/mv
25 mm/Sec.

Date:09-lul-2022 11:2 M
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,\AAVERICKS HEALTHCARE
GILL ROAD, LUDHIANA
778879/REETU TALWAR 31 YrslFemale 7l K9/154 Cms
Date: 09-lul-2022 11:29:33 AI4
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MAVERICKS HEALTHCARE,
GILL ROAD, LUDHIANA
778879/REETLITALWAR 31Yrs/Femate
Date: 09-Jul 2022 71:29:33 AM
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7t K9/154 Cms

III avR avL avF V1 v2 v3

-0.4
-0.4

o.7 -0.3

v4

-0.5
-0.4

-0.2
0.2

v6

Stage 3 0.2
(1) 9r00 3.4 mph 0.7

(2) 3100 14.0 o/o

142 bpm 138/96

0.1
0,5

o.2
0.6

0.1
0,3

0.1
0.5

0
1

0
0 2

0.1
0.2

PeakEx 0.8
(1) 9:05 4.2 mph 14
(2) 0:05 16,0 o/o

137 bpm 138/96

-0.7
0.8

-0.1
- 1.1

1.1
0.1

0.5
0.3

1.2
1.0

- 1.5
-0.6

1

1

6
3

l
1

-0,8
0.2

-1
-0

-0.8
0.3

-0.9
-o.2

Recovery
(1) 9:06 0.0 mph
(2) 1:00 0.0 o/o

102 bpm 136/92

Recovery .t.3

(1) 9:06 o.omph -0 1

(2) 3:00 0.0 o/o

102 bpm 130/88

-0.7
1.0

-B.0
1.1

0.6
0.8

0.1
0.5

o.8 2
1

0
0

3
630

1.9
o.2

3.3
o.4

-0
-0

o.7
0.5

-0.4
0.2

-o.4
-0.4

7.7
-0.6

-4.4
1.0

2.1
-0.2

-0.3
o.2

-0.2
0.3

-0.2
0,3 0.1

1.8 2.5
/

-0.3

1.5
l

1.0
o.2

Recovery
(1) 9:06 0.0 mph
(2) 5:00 0.0 %
95 bqm 124/82

0.6
0.2

0.7
0.9

1.0
0.6

-0.3
0.3

-0.9
-0.8

2
6

0
0

-0.4
0.1

-0.1
0.2

0.2
0.4

0.2
0.50.5

0.0
0.5

Average

V5

---aIw-

v


